JULY 2006 DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

The Board of Nursing has taken action against the following licensed nurses for violation of the laws
and/or rules of the nursing profession at the July 2006 meeting. This listing may not reflect changes
occurring near or following the publication date, pending appeals or requests for rehearing. Every
effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this information. Licensure verification can be made by
calling our verification line at (334) 242-0767, or through the Board Office.

VOLUNTARY SURRENDERS FOR REVOCATION

Allen, Angela Diana
Bracewell, Brandy Christa
Dozier, Christy Lynn

2-026477
2-043421

1-087259; 2-041259

Edge, Tina Ann 2-045728
Feltman, Amber Nichole 2-053036
Gann, Joyce Marie 2-051440
Hammonds, Lisa Harriet 1-041183
Harlow, Guy Dennis 2-039991
Hunderman, Nicole Antoinette 1-070297
Jackson, Kelly Marie 2-049980
Killough, Susan Lee 1-065371
Kissock, Lisa Lynnette 2-051361
Laister, Inez Sherry Blevins 2-036276

Massey, Celeste Karen

McAliley, Benjamin Fleming 2-056621
McAllister, Maranda Lynn 2-043298
McGill, John Wesley 2-039157
Patterson, Suzanne Marie 2-033764
Seeley, Carol Sue 2-055990
Sivley, Charles Davis 1-042150
Skinner, Cherryl Darlene 1-096041
Smith, Tommie Renee 2-050671
Stokes, Jamie Gail Paul 2-041486
Strachan, Sally M. 2-009481
Tribble, Bobbie Dale 1-046330
Weber, Nancy N. RP-009456
Wooten, Rosalyn S. 1-030899
Wright, Willnett Walker 2-038515
REVOCATION

Clifton, Franzetta Delores Williams 2-020009
Irwin, Brenda Karon Wigginton 1-069832
Lay, Toika Lucille 2-041404
Moore, Daphne Leeanna Broad 1-061555
Musgrove, Carrie Denise Poole 2-051032

1-066855; 2-034872



Pearce, Ashley Lorraine
Scott, Patricia Gail Keeton
Sharman, William Scott
Swords, Christy Lynn
Wright, Kristi Kay Hatfield
Wylie, Jenille Marie Allums

SUSPENSION AND FINE

Margie, Krista Karen

1-078681
2-034820
2-039330
2-050539
2-038003
2-046421

2-038726

SUSPENSION FOLLOWED BY PROBATION AND FINE

Carter, Kathryn Marie

Harris, Jennifer Suzanne Ingram
Norris, Derrick Keith

Oliver, Debra Danette Clark
Scholz, Julia Kate Wyres

PROBATION AND FINE

Adcock, Patrice Marie Frye
Bryant, Shirley Ann McDonald
Colbert, Margaret Ann Taylor
Corey, Allison Kristine

Ganey, Leslie Yvette Hodges
Griffin, Regina Lynn

Guthery, Wanda Sue Goodwin
Haynes, Brenda Kiker Jones
Hope, Melody Dawn Evans
Horton, Susan Elisabeth Shaw
Lambeth, Holly Danielle Mosley

Lingenfelter, Kathleen Leoti Crawford

Marks, Kimberly Dawn Curtis
Minor, Stanley Ann

Mitchell, Elaine Jean Daniels
Moore, Mark Eugene
Murphy, Neely Britain
Sewell, Pamela Lachell
Tellis, Tamelria W.
Whittington, Pamila Whitaker
Williams, Sonia Lynn Catrett
Zimlich, Wayne Michael

2-034711
1-074270
1-104539
1-084480
1-060600; 2-030961

1-058974; 2-029490
2-042509

1-056808; 2-025351
2-056506

2-043092

2-044870
2-042699; RN Exam Applicant
2-043860

2-055333

1-047163

1-105106

2-040133

2-052136

1-071526

1-053963

1-103790

2-053746

2-052886

2-053807

1-071748

2-040682

1-019418, CRNA



PUBLIC REPRIMAND AND FINE

Barton, Melanie Helen Starks
Carpenter, Katy Wright
Jackson, Bridgett Alveta Davis

1-107056
2-053443

1-094826; 2-046284

Jackson, lola M. Lyons 2-009767
Junjulas, Lea Anne Randolph 1-074292
Lewis, Latricka Lachelle Scott 2-050946
McClendon, Mary Ann Young 2-027895
Mims, Linda Kay Johnson 2-049978

Peterson, Torrance Andrae

LPN Exam Applicant

Pickett, Diane Elaine 1-068477
Robinson, Angela Jackson 2-021688
Turner, Denise Renee Hatfield 2-027145
Turner, Joyce Annette 2-039578
Walters, Dana Elizabeth Bazzell 1-091911
Young, Candy T. Rogers 2-054395

REINSTATEMENT ON PROBATION AND FINE

Barnard, Elizabeth Jo 1-032012
Benion, Cassandra Bennet 2-045293
Hill, Mendy Leigh Moore 1-074510
Jackson, Vickie Lynne Naves 1-067105
Shellhouse, Sandra Deloris Salter 2-039332

APPLICATION DENIED

Bates, Bettye Jean
Carlisle, Jennifer M.
Laird, Tracy Michael
Stowe, Candise Reed

1-015663 (Lapsed)

LPN Exam Applicant

RN Endorsement Applicant
1-035550 (Lapsed)
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